
Grupo:	0904015322	::	IGE-S-MA-1-	1																																							
(MA	-	MATUTINO	)

MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-FECHA HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	BASICA_GE JIMENEZ	CERCADO	MARIA	EUGENIA LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00

METODOLOGIA	DE	LA	INVESTIGACION	CIENTIFICA_GE LOAIZA	MASSUH	EVAMARIA	DE	LOURDES MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 07:00	-	08:30
MATEMATICAS	APLICADAS_GE FLORES	TORRES	XAVIER	FRANCISCO MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
DERECHO	I_GE GUADALUPE	CORONEL	EDUARDO JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00

Grupo:	0904015410	::	IGE-S-NO-1-11																																								
(NO	-	NOCTURNO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-FECHA HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	BASICA_GE CORREA	VELASCO	FREDDY	WINSTON LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00
DERECHO	I_GE FIGUEROA	AGUIAR	EDGAR	LEONIDAS MARTES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00	

METODOLOGIA	DE	LA	INVESTIGACION	CIENTIFICA_GE GONZALEZ	SORIANO	FRANKLIN	JAVIER MIERCOLES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 17:00	-	18:30
MATEMATICAS	APLICADAS_GE BARBA	LOPEZ	ROMULO	ALEJANDRO VIERNES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 17:30	-	19:00

Grupo:	0904015327	::	IGE-S-MA-2-1																															(MA	-	
MATUTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	INTERMEDIA_GE PUENTE	TITUAÑA	SILVIA	PAULINA LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 08:30	-	10:00
MATEMATICAS	FINANCIERAS_GE VILLAMAR	PIGUAVE	WALTER	GIOVANNY MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
DERECHO	II_GE PEÑA	CABRERA	RENE	GUILLERMO VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00

Grupo:	0904015328	::	IGE-S-MA-2-2																														(MA	-	
MATUTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	INTERMEDIA_GE JIMENEZ	CERCADO	MARIA	EUGENIA LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 10:30	-	12:00
DERECHO	II_GE PEÑA	CABRERA	RENE	GUILLERMO MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00	
MATEMATICAS	FINANCIERAS_GE FAJARDO	VACA	LUIS JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00

Grupo:	0904015329	::	IGE-S-VE-2-3																																												
(VE	-	VESPERTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO

MATEMATICAS	FINANCIERAS_GE FAJARDO	VACA	LUIS LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018
	

13:30	-	15:00
DERECHO	II_GE GUADALUPE	CORONEL	EDUARDO MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 15:30	-	17:00
CONTABILIDAD	INTERMEDIA_GE BRAVO	BRAVO	ORLANDO JUEVES	05	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 15:30	-	17:00

Grupo:	0904015330	::	IGE-S-VE-2-4																																									
(VE	-	VESPERTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	INTERMEDIA_GE BRAVO	BRAVO	ORLANDO LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 	13:30	-	15:00		
MATEMATICAS	FINANCIERAS_GE VILLAMAR	PIGUAVE	WALTER	GIOVANNY MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 15:30	-	17:00
DERECHO	II_GE GUADALUPE	CORONEL	EDUARDO JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 15:30	-	17:00

Grupo:	0904015331	::	IGE-S-NO-2-5																																										
(NO	-	NOCTURNO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	INTERMEDIA_GE CASTILLO	TUMAILLE	GUILLERMO	ISAAC LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 18:30	-	20:00
DERECHO	II_GE FIGUEROA	AGUIAR	EDGAR	LEONIDAS MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00
MATEMATICAS	FINANCIERAS_GE BARBA	LOPEZ	ROMULO	ALEJANDRO VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00	

Grupo:	0904015332	::	IGE-S-MA-3-1																																									
(MA	-	MATUTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	DE	COSTOS	Y	ADMINISTRATIVA_G PUENTE	TITUAÑA	SILVIA	PAULINA LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 10:30	-	12:00
ORGANIZACION	Y	METODOS_GES JARAMILLO	VILLAVICENCIO	FANNY MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00	
DERECHO	III_GE PEÑA	CABRERA	RENE	GUILLERMO MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
MICRO	Y	MACRO	ECONOMIA_G RODRIGUEZ	VASQUEZ	JOHN	GABRIEL JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
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Grupo:	0904015333	::	IGE-S-MA-3-2																																											
(MA	-	MATUTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	DE	COSTOS	Y	ADMINISTRATIVA_G HUACON	CRUZ	PEDRO LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 08:30	-	10:00
DERECHO	III_GE GUADALUPE	CORONEL	EDUARDO MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
MICRO	Y	MACRO	ECONOMIA_G FLORES	TORRES	XAVIER	FRANCISCO MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
ORGANIZACION	Y	METODOS_GES JARAMILLO	VILLAVICENCIO	FANNY VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00

Grupo:	0904015361	::	IGE-S-NO-3-7																																						
(NO	-	NOCTURNO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	DE	COSTOS	Y	ADMINISTRATIVA_G CAGUANA	BAQUERIZO	JESSICA	IVONNE LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 18:30	-	20:00
ORGANIZACION	Y	METODOS_GES SOLIS	MARÍN	BETZABETH	JOHANNA MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00
MICRO	Y	MACRO	ECONOMIA_G VILLACRESES	COBO	MAURICIO	VICENTE MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00
DERECHO	III_GE FIGUEROA	AGUIAR	EDGAR	LEONIDAS VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00

Grupo:	0904015392	::	IGE-S-VE-3-9																																								
(VE	-	VESPERTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
CONTABILIDAD	DE	COSTOS	Y	ADMINISTRATIVA_G CASTILLO	TUMAILLE	GUILLERMO	ISAAC LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 15:30	-	17:00
DERECHO	III_GE HUACON	CRUZ	PEDRO MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 13:30	-	15:00
MICRO	Y	MACRO	ECONOMIA_G FLORES	TORRES	XAVIER	FRANCISCO JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 13:30	-	15:00
ORGANIZACION	Y	METODOS_GES GONZALEZ	GONZALEZ	ROSA	DE	LOS	ANGELES VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 13:30	-	15:00

Grupo:	0904015335	::	IGE-S-MA-4-1																																								
(MA	-	MATUTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
ADMINISTRACION	DE	EMPRESAS_G RANGEL	SALTOS	JOHANNA	ESTEFANIA LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
ESTADISTICA	I_G PEÑA	CABRERA	RENE	GUILLERMO MARTES	03	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 11:30	-	13:00
INGLES	BASICO_GE LOAIZA	MASSUH	EVAMARIA	DE	LOURDES JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 11:30	-	13:00
DESARROLLO	ORGANIZACIONAL OLIVERO	ARIAS	EDISON VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00

Grupo:	0904015336	::	IGE-S-VE-4-2																																				(VE	
-	VESPERTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
ESTADISTICA	I_G GONZALEZ	GONZALEZ	ROSA	DE	LOS	ANGELES LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 15:30	-	17:00
INGLES	BASICO_GE CAÑIZARES	STAY	ALEXANDRA	DEL	ROCIO MARTES	03		DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 13:30	-	15:00
ADMINISTRACION	DE	EMPRESAS_G ARCE	RECALDE	JAZMIN	KATHERINE MIERCOLES	04	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 13:30	-	15:00
DESARROLLO	ORGANIZACIONAL NARVAEZ	VASQUEZ	GERMAN	ANIBAL JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 14:30	-	16:00

Grupo:	0904015337	::	IGE-S-NO-4-3																																							
(NO	-	NOCTURNO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
ESTADISTICA	I_G RAMIREZ	CAMBA	REINALDO LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00		
ADMINISTRACION	DE	EMPRESAS_G CALDERON	QUIJIJE	ELIZABETH	CARMEN MARTES	03		DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00
DESARROLLO	ORGANIZACIONAL CALDERON	QUIJIJE	ELIZABETH	CARMEN MIERCOLES	04	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 18:30	-	19:30
INGLES	BASICO_GE FARIÑO	HOLGUIN	FRANCISCO	ROBERTO JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00

Grupo:	0904015338	::	IGE-S-MA-5-1																																		
(MA	-	MATUTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
NEGOCIACION	Y	SOLUCION	DE	CONFLICTOS_G ARCE	RECALDE	JAZMIN	KATHERINE LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 09:30	-	11:00
ESTADISTICA	II_G RODRIGUEZ	VASQUEZ	JOHN	GABRIEL MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
INGLES	TECNICO_GE MELO	HANNA	GABRIELA	ESTHER MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
EMPRENDEDORES_G NARVAEZ	VASQUEZ	GERMAN	ANIBAL JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
MARKETING	FUNDAMENTALS MIRANDA	LOPEZ	JORGE VIERNES	06	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 08:30	-	10:00

Grupo:	0904015339	::	IGE-S-MA-5-2																																																							
(MA	-	MATUTINO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
MARKETING	FUNDAMENTALS MIRANDA	LOPEZ	JORGE LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
NEGOCIACION	Y	SOLUCION	DE	CONFLICTOS_G ARCE	RECALDE	JAZMIN	KATHERINE MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
ESTADISTICA	II_G RODRIGUEZ	VASQUEZ	JOHN	GABRIEL MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
INGLES	TECNICO_GE MELO	HANNA	GABRIELA	ESTHER JUEVES	05	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 10:30	-	12:00
EMPRENDEDORES_G VIERA	ROMERO	ANDREA	MICHELLE VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00

Grupo:	0904015340	::	IGE-S-NO-5-3																																																											
(NO	-	NOCTURNO	)
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
NEGOCIACION	Y	SOLUCION	DE	CONFLICTOS_G VILLACRESES	COBO	MAURICIO	VICENTE LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00
ESTADISTICA	II_G RAMIREZ	CAMBA	REINALDO MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 19:30	-	20:30
EMPRENDEDORES_G CAGUANA	BAQUERIZO	JESSICA	IVONNE MIERCOLES	04	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 20:30	-	22:00
INGLES	TECNICO_GE FARIÑO	HOLGUIN	FRANCISCO	ROBERTO JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00
MARKETING	FUNDAMENTALS ORTEGA	BARDELLINI	JAIME	DIONISIO VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 19:30	-	21:00



Grupo:	0904015341	::	IGE-S-MA-6-1																													(MA	-	
MATUTINO	)												 AULA	:	FCA-D-102
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
AUDITORIA	ADMINISTRATIVA_G SILVA	ORTEGA	VERÓNICA	PATRICIA LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
MANAGEMENT	I MIRANDA	LOPEZ	JORGE MARTES	03	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 10:30	-	12:00
MANAGEMENT	INFORMATION	SYSTEMS GONZALEZ	SORIANO	FRANKLIN	JAVIER MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
BUSINESS	ENGLISH RANGEL	SALTOS	JOHANNA	ESTEFANIA JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	09:30

Grupo:	0904015342	::	IGE-S-MA-6-2																																			
(MA	-	MATUTINO	) AULA	:	FCA-G-303
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
MANAGEMENT	INFORMATION	SYSTEMS FUENTES	DIAZ	RUBEN	RAUL LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
MANAGEMENT	I MIRANDA	LOPEZ	JORGE MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	09:30
AUDITORIA	ADMINISTRATIVA_G GARCIA	GARCIA	ROLANDO	MICHEL JUEVES	05	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 10:30	-	12:00
BUSINESS	ENGLISH CAÑIZARES	STAY	ALEXANDRA	DEL	ROCIO VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 09:30	-	11:00

Grupo:	0904015343	::	IGE-S-NO-6-3																																						
(NO	-	NOCTURNO	) AULA	:	FCA-D-105
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
MANAGEMENT	I MOGOLLON	CLAUDETT	MICHEL	ILDEFONSO LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 18:30	-	20:00
AUDITORIA	ADMINISTRATIVA_G ORTEGA	BARDELLINI	JAIME	DIONISIO MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00
MANAGEMENT	INFORMATION	SYSTEMS MOGOLLON	CLAUDETT	MICHEL	ILDEFONSO MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00
BUSINESS	ENGLISH SOLIS	MARÍN	BETZABETH	JOHANNA VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 19:30	-	21:00

Grupo:	0904015344	::	IGE-S-MA-7-1																																								
(MA	-	MATUTINO	) AULA	:	FCA-F-302
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
ADMINISTRACION	FINANCIERA	1 FUENTES	DIAZ	RUBEN	RAUL LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 08:30	-	10:00
MANAGEMENT	II SILVA	ORTEGA	VERÓNICA	PATRICIA MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
STRATEGIC	PLANNING VIERA	ROMERO	ANDREA	MICHELLE MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 11:30	-	12:00

Grupo:	0904015345	::	IGE-S-MA-7-2																																						
(MA	-	MATUTINO	) AULA	:	FCA-F-304
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
ADMINISTRACION	FINANCIERA	1 GONZALEZ	GONZALEZ	ROSA	DE	LOS	ANGELES LUNES	02	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 08:30	-	10:00
STRATEGIC	PLANNING VIERA	ROMERO	ANDREA	MICHELLE MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
MANAGEMENT	II SILVA	ORTEGA	VERÓNICA	PATRICIA JUEVES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	09:30

Grupo:	0904015364	::	IGE-S-NO-7-3																																	(NO	-	
NOCTURNO	) AULA	:	FCA-E-206
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
STRATEGIC	PLANNING ORTEGA	BARDELLINI	JAIME	DIONISIO LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00
ADMINISTRACION	FINANCIERA	1 CORREA	VELASCO	FREDDY	WINSTON MARTES	03	DE	LULIO	DEL	2018	 18:30	-	20:00
MANAGEMENT	II MOGOLLON	CLAUDETT	MICHEL	ILDEFONSO JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00

Grupo:	0904015346	::	IGE-S-MA-8-1																																	
(MA	-	MATUTINO	) AULA	:	FCA-D-103
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
PROTOCOLO	Y	ETIQUETA CAÑIZARES	STAY	ALEXANDRA	DEL	ROCIO LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 07:30	-	09:00
BUSINESS	COMPOSITION_GE LOAIZA	MASSUH	EVAMARIA	DE	LOURDES MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00
BANCA	Y	MERCADO	DE	VALORES_GE BONILLA	FREIRE	JANETH	DEL	CONSUELO MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 09:30	-	11:00
INTERNATIONAL	BUSINESS JARAMILLO	VILLAVICENCIO	FANNY JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 08:30	-	10:00
ADMINISTRACION	FINANCIERA	II GONZALEZ	SORIANO	FRANKLIN	JAVIER VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 10:30	-	12:00

Grupo:	0904015347	::	IGE-S-NO-8-2																																								
(NO	-	NOCTURNO	) AULA	:	FCA-D-104
MATERIA DOCENTE DÍA-	FECHA	 HORARIO
PROTOCOLO	Y	ETIQUETA CAGUANA	BAQUERIZO	JESSICA	IVONNE LUNES	02	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 17:30	-	19:00
BUSINESS	COMPOSITION_GE SOLIS	MARÍN	BETZABETH	JOHANNA MARTES	03	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00
INTERNATIONAL	BUSINESS LAVAYEN	YAVAR	HENRY	FRED MIERCOLES	04	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	20:00
BANCA	Y	MERCADO	DE	VALORES_GE VILLACRESES	COBO	MAURICIO	VICENTE JUEVES	05	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 18:30	-	19:30
ADMINISTRACION	FINANCIERA	II CALDERON	QUIJIJE	ELIZABETH	CARMEN VIERNES	06	DE	JULIO	DEL	2018 20:30	-	22:00


